
Seavington Cricket Club 1997

Overall

Fixtures

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue Result Notes

04-May Sun 1st XI Wincanton League Away Won - 64 runs

18-May Sun 1st XI Ashcott & Shapwick League Home Lost - 47 runs

25-May Sun 1st XI Babcary League Away Lost - 103 runs

01-Jun Sun 1st XI Wincanton League Home Won - 3 wkts

08-Jun Sun 1st XI Compton House League Home Won - 5 wkts

15-Jun Sun 1st XI Kings Head, Merriott Friendly Away Won - 6 wkts

06-Jul Sun 1st XI Queen Camel League Home Won - 4 wkts

20-Jul Sun 1st XI Ashcott & Shapwick League Away Lost - 7 wkts

27-Jul Sun 1st XI Long Sutton League Home Won - 95 runs

10-Aug Sun 1st XI Kings Head, Merriott Friendly Won - 5 runs

17-Aug Sun 1st XI Queen Camel League Away Lost - 49 runs

24-Aug Sun 1st XI Compton House League Away Lost - 8 wkts
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